Input Voltage 100-240VAC
Output Voltage 12V DC
Total Output Current 20A  1.11A*18CH
Effenciency >80%
Work�Temperature
Storage�Temperature
Humidity 95RH
Rated Input Voltage
Input Voltage Range
Input Current 4A
Input Freq Range 50/60Hz
Voltage Requlation 12V DC ±5%
Voltage with full load 12V DC ±5%
Products Size
Fuse Type 1.6A PTC FUSE
SPECIFICATION
254 mm262 mm
7
9
 m
m
220VAC
100-240VAC
UNL TR-C12VDC18P20A 18-channel non-fused power supply
(951) 282-8707
 Images May Not Reflect the Actual Product.
Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
(213) 210-6744
Input Voltage 100-240VAC
Output Voltage 12V DC
Total Output Current 20A  1.11A*18CH
Effenciency >80%
Work�Temperature 32°F (0°C) ~ 104°F (40°C)
Storage�Temperature -13°F (-25°C) ~ 167°F (75°C)
Humidity 95RH
Rated Input Voltage
Input Voltage Range
Input Current 4A
Input Freq Range 50/60Hz
Voltage Requlation 12V DC ±5%
Voltage with full load 12V DC ±5%
Products Size 10 inches (25.4 cm) × 10 inches (25.4 cm) ×
3.11 inches (7.9 cm)
Fuse Type 1.6A PTC FUSE
SPECIFICATION
254 mm262 mm
7
9
 m
m
220VAC
100-240VAC
UNL TR-C12VDC18P20A 18-channel non-fused power supply
(951) 282-8707
 Images May Not Reflect the Actual Product.
Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
(213) 210-6744